
Statistik - 5. Lauf am 09.05.2019 - 6 x 5 Minuten

Name Runden ø Runden ø Zeit Abstand zum Abstand zum Punkte Prozent

(min.) (Runde) Vordermann Platz 1

1. Thomas Gr. 191.63 6.39 9.39 20.00 100.00

2. Marc Be. 191.18 6.37 9.42 0.45 0.45 18.00 99.77

3. Thomas Or. 190.91 6.36 9.43 0.27 0.72 16.00 99.62

4. Stephan Ha. 186.26 6.21 9.66 4.65 5.37 14.00 97.20

5. Paul K.. 180.25 6.01 9.99 6.01 11.38 12.00 94.06

6. Andreas Pe. 179.72 5.99 10.02 0.53 11.91 10.00 93.78

7. Patrick Sc. 178.05 5.94 10.11 1.67 13.58 9.00 92.91

8. Norbert Sc. 176.22 5.87 10.21 1.83 15.41 8.00 91.96

9. Ciro Mo. 173.62 5.79 10.37 2.60 18.01 6.00 90.60

10. Andreas Da. 167.91 5.60 10.72 5.71 23.72 5.00 87.62


